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SV Unterweissach 1976 ( 20216 )
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Anlage
Jagerhalde 46, 71554 Weissach im Tal

Sportwart/in
Grammel, Markus
T 0178 4511550 sportwart@tennissport-weissach.de

Jugendwart/in

Ulimann, Marc
T 0170 7164848 jugendleiter@tennissport-weissach.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Manfred Kunkel
m 015116709922; manfred@backnang.info

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauer, Jurgen
Duncker, Albrecht
Heider, Siegfried
Kropf, Ralf
Kunkel, Manfred
Kibler, Kurt
Pfisterer, Adrian
Scheurer, Peter
Schrdder, Heiko
Scholzel, lan
Uber, Andreas
Ullmann, Marc
Ullrich, Marco
Vogel, Arne

Bemerkungen
Nachmeldung Adrian Pfisterer - 21.06.2022, VG, FW

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16855354
15658913
15552700
16253462
15551237
14082449
18892536
14451238
17854707
17653859
16504031
17161410
17956321
18252604

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



